The IGS FOUNDER PROF. N. SUBRAHAMANYAM AWARD – 2023

The IGS FOUNDER PROF. N. SUBRAHAMANYAM AWARD - 2023 for UG: Students of department of Geography, Queen Marys college(A), Chennai -4, KAVIYA. S (1st Rank) and TAMILARASI. A (3rd Rank) in the 13th Indian Geographical Society state level Talent Test, held on 24th January 2023. The Award presentation was held at Department of Geography, Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirapalli on 10th March 2023.



THE INDIAN GEOGRAPHICAL SOCIETY

(Established in 1926; UGC Approved The Indian Geographical Journal: ISSN 0019 – 4824)
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY, UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS, CHENNAI - 600 025

THE IGS FOUNDER PROF. N. SUBRAHMANYAM AWARD

The Executive Committee of the Indian Geographical Society (IGS) hereby presents the Award to

Tamilarasi A

Department of Geography,
Queen Mary's College (Autonomous), Chennai 600 004

for securing **Third Rank** in the **13th State Level Talent Test** conducted online on 24th January, 2023 **for PROF. N. SUBRAHMANYAM AWARD - 2023**

Total Number of <u>Under Graduate Students</u> Participated the Talent Test: 690

Dr. K. Kumaraswamy

Talent Test Coordinator & Editor (IGS)
Dept. of Geography, Bharathidasan University
Tiruchirappalli

Dr. R. Jaganathan General Secretary - IGS Department of Geography University of Madras, Chennai

Award Venue: Department of Geography, Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli on 10.03.2023

T

THE INDIAN GEOGRAPHICAL SOCIETY

(Established in 1926; UGC Approved The Indian Geographical Journal: ISSN 0019 – 4824)
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY, UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS, CHENNAI - 600 025

THE IGS FOUNDER PROF. N. SUBRAHMANYAM AWARD

The Executive Committee of the Indian Geographical Society (IGS) hereby presents the Award to

Kaviya S

Department of Geography,

Queen Mary's College (Autonomous), Chennai 600 004

for securing First Rank in the 13th State Level Talent Test conducted online on 24th January, 2023 for PROF. N. SUBRAHMANYAM AWARD - 2023

Total Number of <u>Under Graduate Students</u> Participated the Talent Test: 690

Dr. K. Kumaraswamy

Talent Test Coordinator & Editor (IGS)
Dept. of Geography, Bharathidasan University
Tiruchirappalli

Dr. R. Jaganathan General Secretary - IGS Department of Geography University of Madras, Chennai

Award Venue: Department of Geography, Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli on 10.03.2023